
Y13 MOCK EXAM TIMETABLE - TUES 4 DECEMBER - TUES 18 DECEMBER 2018

MAIN EXAM VENUE FOR WRITTEN EXAMS - CONSTANCE GREEN HALL AT ST AIDAN'S 
(MFL exams will be held in IT rooms tbc.  Music/Music Technology exams in classrooms in Music Dept  tbc.  Art Exams will be held in the Art rooms tbc)

Day Date AM PM Subject
Tuesday 04-Dec 09:00 Physics (2 hours)/Applied General Business (1 hr 30 mins)
Tuesday 04-Dec 13:30 Sociology (2 hours)

Wednesday 05-Dec 09:00 English Literature (2 hrs 30 mins)

Wednesday 05-Dec 13:30 Economics (2 hours)

Thursday 06-Dec 09:00 French (2 hr 30 mins)
Thursday 06-Dec 13:30 Ancient History (2 hours)/Religious Studies (2 hours)

Friday 07-Dec 09:00 Maths (2 hours)
Friday 07-Dec 13:30 History (2 hours)

Monday 10-Dec 09:00 Geography (2 hrs 15 mins)/Music (2 hrs 30 mins)
Monday 10-Dec 13:30 Psychology (2 hours)

Tuesday 11-Dec 09:00 Business (2 hours)/Chemistry (1 hr 30 mins)
Tuesday 11-Dec 13:30 Politics (2 hours)



Wednesday 12-Dec 09:00

Drama & Theatre (3 hours)/Further Maths (2 hours) German (2 hrs 30 mins) PE 

(1 hr 30 mins)
Wednesday 12-Dec 13:30 Applied General Science (1 hr 30 mins)

Thursday 13-Dec 09:00 English Language (2 hrs 30 mins)/Computer Science (2 hours)
Thursday 13-Dec 13:30 Biology (2 hours)

Friday 14-Dec 09:00 Dance (2 hrs 30 mins)/Spanish (2 hrs 30 mins)
Friday 14-Dec 13:30 Media Studies (2hrs 15 mins)

Monday 17-Dec 09:00

D&T Product Design (1hr 30 mins)/D&T Fashion & Textiles (2hrs 30 mins)  

Geology (1 hr 45 mins)/Music Technology (2hrs 15 mins)
Monday 17-Dec 13:30 Missed exams catch up session

Tuesday 18-Dec 09:00 Fine Art/Art Graphics/Art Photography (2 hrs 30 mins)
Tuesday 18-Dec 13:30 Missed exams catch up session


